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Please do not hesitate to contact m

Sincerely,

s/Stephanie A. Joyce

Counsel to Securus Technologies

Attachments
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify on this 14th day of January, 2015, that the foregoing Request for

Confidential Don Wood Exhibits was served via First Class and electronic* mail on the

following persons:

Marcus W. Trathen
Brooks, Pierce, McLendon, Humphrey &
Leonard LLP
Suite 1600
Wachovia Capitol Center
Post Office Box 1800
Raleigh, NC 27602
mtrathen@brookspierce.com

Counsel to Pay Tel Communications, Inc.

Chérie R. Kiser *
Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP
1990 K Street, N.W.
Suite 950
Washington, D.C. 20006
ckiser@cahill.com

Counsel to Global Tel*Link Corporation

Thomas M. Dethlefs *
CenturyLink
1801 California Street, 10th Floor
Denver, CO 80202
thomas.dethlefs@centurylink.com

Associate General Counsel for CenturyLink

Daniel A. Broderick *
Dickstein Shapiro LLP
1825 Eye Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20006
broderickd@dicksteinshapiro.com

Counsel to Telmate, LLC

Ken Dawson *
Inmate Calling Solutions, LLC
2200 Danbury Street
San Antonio, TX 78217
kdawson@icsolutions.com

Mark Lammert, CPA *
740 Florida Central Parkway
Suite 2028
Longwood, FL 32750
mark@csilongwood.com

Consultant to Correct Solutions, LLC

Glenn Richards *
Pillsbury Withrop Shaw Pittman LLP
2300 N Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20037
glenn.richards@pillsburylaw.com

Counsel to Network Communications
International Corp.

Sharon Warren *
Technologies Management, Inc.
2600 Maitland Center Parkway
Suite 300
Maitland, FL 32751
swarren@tminc.com

Consultant to Custom Teleconnect, Inc.,
Combined Public Communications, and Lattice
Inc.



Karen Brinkmann *
2300 N Street, NW
Suite 700
Washington, DC 20037
KB@karenbrinkmann.com

Counsel to Lattice Incorporated

Melody Weil
President
Combined Public Communications, Inc.
100 Aqua Drive
Cold Spring, KY 41076

By: s/Stephanie A. Joyce
Stephanie A. Joyce


